

12 M A C T 43/25

RAVI Vs. MOHIT

32 M A C T 124/25

Ravi Kumar Vs. Mohit

10.09.2025

Present: Sh. Rajat Pathiyan and Sh. Mohit Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. Sachin Pratap, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance Company through VC.

Matter is at PE. However, at joint request, list for settlement before Lok Adalat on 13.09.2025.

List before Lok Adalat on 13.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
10.09.2025