

51 M A C T 43-25

RAVI Vs. MOHIT

52 M A C T 124-25

Ravi Kumar Vs. Mohit

08.12.2025

Present: Sh. Rajat Pathyan and Sh. Mohit Kumar, Ld.  
counsel for petitioner with petitioner  
None for R1 & R2.  
Sh. Vidhi Rawal and Sh. Naman Kapoor, Ld.  
counsel for Insurance Company.  
Sh. Dev Raj Singh, Ld. Counsel for R3 through VC.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

Petitioner is directed to supply advance copy of  
affidavit alongwith all documents to the respondent.

List for PE on 10.02.2026.

(Vikram)

DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,

08.12.2025