

**52 M A C T 43/25**

**RAVI Vs. MOHIT**

**53 M A C T 124/25**

**Ravi Kumar Vs. Mohit**

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Neeraj Vashist, Ld. counsel for petitioner  
alongwith petitioner in person.

None for R1 and R2.

Sh. Dev Raj Singh, Ld. counsel for R3/insurance  
(through VC).

List for PE on 05.05.2026.

**(Vikram)**

**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
13.03.2026**